Triathlon 2013.xls

[ RunningOrder| RingNumber| Dog | Handler
49 168 Kai Victoria Rock 00:02:30
50 160 Oscar Tracy Evans 00:03:00
48 68 Archie Sara Butcher 00:02:00
59 188/ Max Colin Foster 00:08:30
38 207 Mollie Trisha McKeown 00:00:00
39 208 Darwin | Trisha McKeown 00:00:00
57 187 Elsa Claire Wilton 00:07:30
42 166 Breeze Claire Collie 00:00:30
43 167 Jake Claire Collie 00:00:30
46 189 Teun Elaine Shipton 00:01:30
47 190 Zsa Zsa Elaine Shipton 00:01:30
Teddy
58 227 Edward Claire Powell 00:08:00
53 120 Sam Caragh McGrath 00:04:30
44 213 Dylan Helen Smith 00:01:00
52 119 Mikey Keavy McGrath 00:04:00
55 217|Ratty Jackie Sharp 00:05:00
51 86 Maisie Caroline Dawson 00:03:30
56 67 Lexi Evelyn Bennett 00:05:30

Run

| Start Time/| Finish Time |

00:10:04
00:11:54
00:12:01
00:18:35
00:10:44
00:10:44
00:18:38
00:11:50
00:11:50
00:12:54
00:12:54

00:21:04
00:17:41
00:14:38
00:17:56
00:19:54
00:19:13
00:21:22

Run Time
00:07:34
00:08:54
00:10:01
00:10:05
00:10:44
00:10:44
00:11:08
00:11:20
00:11:20
00:11:24
00:11:24

00:13:04
00:13:11
00:13:38
00:13:56
00:14:54
00:15:43
00:15:52

| Position |
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Running Order RingNumber  Dog

43
42
46
39
49
51

58
52
44
57
38
50
48
55
53
47
56
59

167 Jake
166|Breeze
189 Teun
208 Darwin
168 Kai

86 Maisie

Teddy

227 Edward
119 Mikey
213/ Dylan
187|Elsa
207 Mollie
160 Oscar

68 Archie
217 Ratty
120 Sam
190 Zsa Zsa

67 Lexi
188/Max

Handler
Claire Collie
Claire Collie
Elaine Shipton
Trisha McKeown
Victoria Rock
Caroline Dawson

Claire Powell
Keavy McGrath
Helen Smith
Claire Wilton
Trisha McKeown
Tracy Evans
Sara Butcher
Jackie Sharp
Caragh McGrath
Elaine Shipton
Evelyn Bennett
Colin Foster

Total
104
100
100
98
98
98

98
96
95
92
91
89
85
85
82
80
67
55

Obedience

Position
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[Running Order| RingNumber| Dog | Handler | Obstacles |
42 166 Breeze | Claire Collie 27
51 86 Maisie  Caroline Dawson 26

Teddy
58 227 Edward  Claire Powell 25
46 189 Teun Elaine Shipton 18
56 67 Lexi Evelyn Bennett 18
39 208|Darwin  Trisha McKeown 15
48 68 Archie  Sara Butcher 15
59 188 Max Colin Foster 12
47 190 Zsa Zsa |Elaine Shipton 12
55 217 Ratty Jackie Sharp 11
57 187 Elsa Claire Wilton 8
44 213 Dylan Helen Smith 8
38 207|Mollie Trisha McKeown 6
43 167 Jake Claire Collie 6
50 160 Oscar Tracy Evans 3
52 119 Mikey Keavy McGrath 2
53 120 Sam Caragh McGrath 1
49 168 Kai Victoria Rock 0

TFO

Time |
46.967
42.613

42.842
37.545
46.982
24.965
43.081
26.936
27.154
21.862
16.625
18.705

9.853
10.365
11.834
13.881

9.679
13.111

Position |
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[Running Order| RingNumber| Dog | Handler |
42 166 Breeze Claire Collie
46 189 Teun Elaine Shipton
39 208 Darwin | Trisha McKeown

Teddy

58 227 Edward |Claire Powell
51 86 Maisie | Caroline Dawson
48 68 Archie Sara Butcher
49 168|Kai Victoria Rock
43 167 Jake Claire Collie
57 187 Elsa Claire Wilton
38 207 Mollie Trisha McKeown
50 160 Oscar Tracy Evans
59 188 Max Colin Foster
44 213|Dylan Helen Smith
47 190 Zsa Zsa Elaine Shipton
55 217|Ratty Jackie Sharp
52 119 Mikey Keavy McGrath
56 67 Lexi Evelyn Bennett
53 120 Sam Caragh McGrath

Run

Overall

| Obedience |
2
2
4

4
4
13
4
1
10
11
12
18
9
16
13
8
17
15

TFO

—_

Total

16
16

19
23
23
23
24
28
29
29
30
35
36
39
39
40
45

|Final Position
1
2
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